
  
Calendar of events                           Fall Semester 2014 
…………………………………………… 
Key:   S = for all students 
            G = for graduate students 
            F = for faculty & staff 
………………………………………….. 
September 23, Tuesday, 4-5 pm 
Introducing RefWorks and 
RefShare: Building, Generating, and 
Sharing Bibliographies (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  

 
………………………………………….. 
September 24, Wednesday 
3:45-4:45 pm 
Education Research: Using Online 
Education Resources (SF) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1004  
………………………………………….. 
September 25, Thursday 
12:30-1:30 pm 
Financial Literacy Resources (S) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1020  
………………………………………….. 
October 2, Thursday, 4-5 pm 
Using SCOPUS for Science and 
Social Science Research (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  

 
………………………………………….. 
October 13, Monday, 3:45-4:45 pm 
Education Research: Using Online 
Education Resources (SF) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1004  
…………………………………………… 
October 14, Tuesday, 3-4 pm 
Streaming Video for Courses (F) 
1600 Valley Road, room TBD  
…………………………………………… 
October 15, Wednesday, 4-5 pm 
Introducing RefWorks and 
RefShare: Building, Generating, and 
Sharing Bibliographies (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
 
 
 
 
 
 

…………………………………………… 
October 16, Thursday  
12:30-1:30 pm 
Locating Grant Funding 
Opportunities and Collaborators 
with the PIVOT Database (F) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1020  

 
…………………………………………… 
October 21, Tuesday 
12:30-1:30 pm 
Researching Company and Industry 
Information (S) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1020  
…………………………………………… 
October 22, Wednesday, 3-4 pm 
E-Books for Everyone! Using E-
Books for Coursework, Research 
and Teaching (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
……………………………………….. 
October 23, Thursday, 4-5 pm 
Advanced RefWorks: Customizing 
Bibliographies and Formatting 
Papers (GF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
………………………………………….. 
October 29, Wednesday, 4-5 pm 
Legal Resources Online: Westlaw 
Campus Research and Lexis-Nexis 
Academic (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  

 
………………………………………….. 
November 6, Thursday  
12:30-1:30 pm 
Statistics Sources: U.S. (S) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1020  
………………………………………….. 
November 6, Thursday, 4-5 pm 
Designing High-Quality Survey 
Questionnaires Using Library 
Resources (S) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
………………………………………….. 
November 18, Tuesday  
12:30-1:30 pm 
Using APA Citations for Business 
Sources (S) 
1600 Valley Road, room 1020  
 

………………………………………….. 
November 19, Wednesday, 4-5 pm 
E-Books for Everyone! Using E-
Books for Coursework, Research 
and Teaching (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
…………………………………………… 
November 20, Thursday  
12:30-1:45 pm 
Locating Grant Funding 
Opportunities and Collaborators 
with the PIVOT Database (F) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213  
…………………………………………… 
November 24, Monday, 4-5:30 pm 
APA Drop-In (SF) 
1600 Valley Road, room 4124 

 
…………………………………………… 
November 25, Tuesday, 4-5 pm 
Advanced RefWorks: Customizing 
Bibliographies and Formatting 
Papers (GF) 
Library Paterson Room, room 213 
………………………………………….. 
December 2, Tuesday, 4-5:30 pm 
APA Drop-In (SF) 
1600 Valley Road, room 4124 

 
…………………………………………… 
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